2000 ELLENSBURG SANTA HOOP CLASSIC
GIRLS 4th GRADE
ROUND ROBIN

West Valley Thunder
Ellensburg Speed

Saturday, December 16, 2000

11:00 a.m.
2:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Ellensburg Speed
Gold’s Girls — Yakima
Ellensburg Speed
Moses Lake

Sunday, December 17, 2000

9:45 am.

11:00 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

1stzna 2:45 p.m.

Ellensburg Speed
Moses Lake

Gold’s Girls - Yakima
Ellensburg Speed

def.
def.
def.
def.

def.
def.
def.
def.

Moses Lake Thunderettes

Gold’s Girls - Yakima

West Valley Thunder
West Valley Thunder
Moses Lake

Gold’s Girls — Yakima

Gold’s Girls — Yakima
West Valley Thunder
West Valley Thunder
Moses Lake

40-6
10-6
30-15
16-4

19-7
13-2
15-12
16-8

Thank you for participating in our Santa Hoop Classic Basketball Tournament. We hope
you enjoyed yourselves and hope to see you again soon. We are always looking for ways to

improve our tournaments. If you have any questions or comments, please call Mark

Morrill at
(509) 925-8017.



