2000 ELLENSBURG SANTA HOOP CLASSIC GIRLS 4th GRADE ROUND ROBIN

West Valley Thunder	Moses Lake Thunderettes
Ellensburg Speed	Gold's Girls - Yakima

Saturday, December 16, 2000

11:00 a.m.	Ellensburg Speed	def.	West Valley Thunder	40-6
2:45 p.m.	Gold's Girls – Yakima	def.	West Valley Thunder	10-6
4:00 p.m.	Ellensburg Speed	def.	Moses Lake	30-15
6:30 p.m.	Moses Lake	def.	Gold's Girls – Yakima	16-4

Sunday, December 17, 2000

	9:45 a.m.	Ellensburg Speed	def.	Gold's Girls – Yakima	19-7
	11:00 a.m.	Moses Lake	def.	West Valley Thunder	13-2
	1:30 p.m.	Gold's Girls - Yakima	def.	West Valley Thunder	15-12
1st/2nd	2:45 p.m.	Ellensburg Speed	def.	Moses Lake	16-8

Thank you for participating in our Santa Hoop Classic Basketball Tournament. We hope you enjoyed yourselves and hope to see you again soon. We are always looking for ways to improve our tournaments. If you have any questions or comments, please call Mark Morrill at (509) 925-8017.